Parle Products IPL Snackers Contest Terms & Conditions

The #ParleSnackersLeague contest is open only for residents of India and subject to the following terms:

- 1. The entire campaign shall be for the period between 18nd March 2024 19th April 2024
- Parle Full Toss, Parle Monaco, Parle Wafers, Parle Chatkeens and Parle Cheeslings are brands of Parle Products Pvt. Ltd., jurisdiction should be the sole discretion of Parle Products Pvt. Ltd.
- The contest will be conducted on Parle Products social media platforms. (Facebook and Instagram)
- 4. The participant must follow Parle Products on their social media handles. (Facebook and Instagram)
- 5. It is mandatory that the participant tags the Parle Products social media handles and uses the hashtag #ParleSnackersLeague while sending the entry for the contest.
- 6. The entries should show recipes or creations using Parle Full Toss, Parle Monaco, Parle Wafers, Parle Chatkeens and Parle Cheeslings as an ingredient. Entries that do not have one or more of the specified products will be disqualified.
- 7. No obscenity, foul language or offensive content will be allowed.
- Parle Products Pvt. Ltd. can disqualify any participating contestant in case the contestant is not abiding by the rules of the contest. Disqualification will be at discretion of Parle Products Pvt. Ltd.
- The participant tagging Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. agrees to let Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. re-post their entries on Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. digital platforms. Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. shall not be responsible or liable for any entries tagged by the public.
- 10. The participant agrees to give consent to Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. to repost & use the entries uploaded by them by participating in the contest.
- 11. Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. maintains the right to withdraw the contest, without prior notice to the participants.
- 12. Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. reserves the right to modify and/or change all or any of the terms and conditions applicable to the contest.
- 13. Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. will not bear any costs occurring out of this contest.

- 14. The participant that follows all the contest criteria will be eligible to win an iPhone 15. Rules of the Gift Tax Act of 1958 apply and will be borne by the receiver of the gift.
- 15. 1 winner will be selected from the #ParleSnackersLeague contest who has followed all the criteria for participation. Rules of the Gift Tax Act of 1958 apply and will be borne by the receiver of the gift.
- 16. Winner will be chosen at the sole discretion of Parle Products Pvt.Ltd.
- 17. Parle Products Pvt.Ltd. is not bound to offer any clarifications or justifications on the selection of the declared winners. Any dispute arising out of this contest shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction at the discretion of Parle Products Pvt.Ltd.